Date

19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10

19Jun10

19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10
19Jun10

19Jun10

Last

Smith
Johnston
Sustarsic
Lui
Gardner
Sturtevant
Pakeltis
Holland
Gardner
Boros
Schultz
Sharpless

Rebol

Smith
Schultz
Pakeltis
Kodrich
Lisy
Kodrich
Schultz
Schultz
Zampino

Pakeltis

First

Michael
Calvin
Vic

Brian
Williom
William
John
Dennis
Robert
Lawrence
Brad
Brandon

Bretton

Michael
Brad
John
Erwin
Stephen
Boris
Richard
Richard
John

John

Cat

SR

SR

SR

JR

SR

SR
SR

Rifle

M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand

Enfield

M1 Carbine
M1 Carbine
M1 Carbine
M1 Carbine
M1 Carbine
M1 Carbine
M1 Carbine
M1 Carbine
M1 Carbine

AR15

Classification Based on % Score

HIGH MASTER
MASTER
EXPERT

SHARPSHOOTER

MARKSMAN

Crooked Creek Rifle

High Power 2010 Season Match Score

Slow
Prone

99
97
95
95
94
88
100
82
96
90
80
87

98

99
90
92
94
86
78
71
65
27

190

X

NN — W —

—

97.00 & ABOVE
94.00 TO 96.99
89.00TO 93.99
84.00TO 88.99
84.00 & BELOW

Rapid
Prone
89
93
88
92
96
91
76
82
77
81
79
65

86

88
77
85
63
54
62
46
39
0

21

Rapid
Sitting

83
80
83
61
59
54
46
52
32

89

X

Slow
Standing

82
77
82
76
69
69
71
82
72
70
58
30

87

87
77
59
60
67
34
53
48
31

89

X

Total

270
267
265
263
259
248
247
246
245
241
217
182

271

357
324
319
278
266
228
216
204
90

459

X

(¢, OO — WONONIMN—W-=—

O — 0O OO0 WwW-—W

%Score

90.00%
89.00%
88.33%
87.67%
86.33%
82.67%
82.33%
82.00%
81.67%
80.33%
72.33%
60.67%

90.33%

89.25%
81.00%
79.75%
69.50%
66.50%
57.00%
54.00%
51.00%
22.50%

91.80%

Medal*

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Silver

Gold
Bronze
Bronze



